Splice of the Action

Panduit & Sumitomo are quite the dynamic duo, delivering fiber solutions in today’s Enterprise and Data
Center installations. Panduit® Fusion Splice-On Connectors are designed for ease of use and speedy
termination on Sumitomo’s Quantum™ Fusion Splicers. These products enable technicians to create
custom fiber links with minimal labor and no risk of shortages or excessive cable to be managed.

Ordering Information

Part Number Description

FLCS2/9SOCU9BU | Fiber LC-UPC Splice-On Connector for 250/900um Fiber, S @
“iy -

9um Singlemode
FLCS2/9SOCA9AG | Fiber LC-APC Splice-On Connector for 250/900um Fiber,

9um Singlemode *‘,
FLCS2/9SOCPXAQ | Fiber LC-PC Splice-On Connector for 250/900um Fiber, :i

50um Multimode

FSCS2/9SOCU9BU | Fiber SC-UPC Splice-On Connector for 250/900um Fiber, "qu\ {\ ""‘*\ .
9um Singlemode o BN L]
FSCS2/9SOCA9AG | Fiber SC-APC Splice-On Connector for 250/900um Fiber,
9um Singlemode
FSCS2/9SOCPXAQ | Fiber SC-PC Splice-On Connector for 250/900um Fiber,
50um Multimode
Product Number: KIT Components
LIGHTWAVE
Type-Q102-CA-KIT-1 Components:
e Type-Q102-CA Quantum Splicer e AC Adapter e Fiber protection Sleeve Cooling Tray
e Hard Transit Case e Standard Battery e Manual
e Work Platform e Cleaning Tools e Fiber Optic Stripper

Type-Q102-CA-KIT-2: Includes All of KIT-1 Components; Plus FC-6S-C Fiber Optic Cleaver
Type-Q102-CA-KIT-6RSC: Includes All of KIT-1 Components; Plus FC-6RS Precision Bench Top
Automatic Blade Rotation Cleaver

Quantum™ Type-Q102-CA-KIT-6RSCFH: Includes All of KIT-1 Components; Plus FC-6RS Precision Bench Top
Type-Q102-CA Automatic Blade Rotation Cleaver with Fiber Holders

Core Alignment Type-Q102-CA-KIT-8R: Includes All of KIT-1 Components; Plus FC-8R Hand-Held Automatic Blade
Fusion Splicer Rotation Cleaver

Type-Q102-CA-KIT-8RFH: Includes All of KIT-1 Components; Plus FC-8R Hand-Held Automatic
Blade Rotation Cleaver with Fiber Holders

Product Number: KIT Components
Type-QH201e-VS-KIT-1 Components: B or H
e Type-QH201e-VS Splicer e Transit Case* with Hard Case or Backpack e Standard Battery

e Spare Electrodes Options (part number extension) e Cleaning Tools
e AC Adapter and Power Cord e Manual
e 250pum Fiber Holders e Fiber Optic Stripper

® 900um Fiber Holders

Type-QH201e-VS-KIT-2:
Includes All of Kit-1 Components; Plus FC-6S Precision Optical Cleaver
Quantum Type-QH201e-VS-KIT-2R, Type- QH201e-VS-KIT-6RSC:

Type-QH201e-'VS Includes All of Kit-1 Components; plus a Precision Optical Cleaver with Automatic Rotating Blade &
Handheld Fusion Scrap Catcher

Splicer Type- QH201e-VS-KIT-8R:
Includes All of Kit-1 Components; plus a FC-8R Precision Optical Cleaver with Automatic Rotating
Blade

For ordering assistance, please contact Inside Sales at 900-358-7378 or visit the website at: www.SumitomoElectric.com
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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